
536 KRAMER LN, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136
https://www.adashunjones.com

536 KRAMER LN,
KIMBERLY, WI,
54136

$129,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange System. SPLIT BR DESIGN IN THIS SIDE-
BY-SIDETWINDOMINIUM W/NO CONDO FEES. VAULTEDCEILINGS, FP, PATIO,
LAWN, CA, 2 CARGARAGE, & KITCHEN APPLIANCES. 1ST FLOORLAUNDRY, WIS
ENERGY STAR FEATURES WITHAIR EXCHANGE, MAPLE CABINETS, NICE

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• 2
Family/Duplex,Condominium

• Closed

• 1431 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange System

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x14 Main

Bedroom 2 10x10 Main

Bedroom 3 10x10 Main

Kitchen 19x10 Main

Living Room 15x16 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Other

Parking: Attached,Garage


